

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 3335/2007

MANPOWER COOPERATIVE GROUP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD THROUGH ITS  
SECRETARY SH. VINOD KUMAR Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VINOD SHARMA . & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 05-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As per postal tracking report in respect of respondent No.2, the remarks shows that "Left". Hence, Id.counsel for the appellant shall within a period of four weeks file the fresh particulars of the above respondent and he shall also take fresh steps for the service of NLPA to him within the same period.

List the matter again on 19.02.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

SB