

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 3335/2007

MANPOWER COOPERATIVE GROUP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD THROUGH ITS  
SECRETARY SH. VINOD KUMAR Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VINOD SHARMA . & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 20-03-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned  
counsel for the appellant to comply with the terms of the order  
dated 5.1.2018 of this Court in respect of Respondent No.2.

List again on 4.5.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

MG