

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3335/2007

MANPOWER COOPERATIVE GROUP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VINOD SHARMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 03-03-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Joydip Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Aakash Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R  
List after four weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
AR cum PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR